

BRISBANE PRIDE INCORPORATED ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING 2025

The Brisbane Pride Incorporated Annual General meeting will be conducted on Tuesday 25th March 2025.

Brisbane Pride Incorporated invites all current financial members to attend.

Venue Online – Link to be sent out to members before the meeting.

Time 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Attendees must be a current financial member of Brisbane Pride Incorporated, membership can be purchased/renewed online at https://www.brisbanepride.org.au/membership/

If you are unsure of your current membership status, please contact the secretary via email hello@brisbanepride.org.au

Below are the notices and forms for the 2025 Brisbane Pride Incorporated Annual General Meeting.

We look forward to your attendance at the upcoming Annual General Meeting.

Should you have any questions, please feel free to contact us via email hello@brisbanepride.org.au